INSTITUTE OF ENERGY
FOR SOUTH-EAST EUROPE

34 SE Europe Hydrocarbons Upstream Workshop

10:00-11:00
11:00-13:00

13:00-14:00
14:00-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-18:00

18:00-19:00

09:00-11:00

11:00-11:15
11:15-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-16:00
15:45-16:00
16:00-17:00

20:00

Athens, October 30-31, 2018

Workshop Programme (Tentative)

Day 1: Tuesday, October 30, 2018

Registration

Session I: Opening

" Welcome by the Chairman of IENE, Mr. John Chadjivassiliades

" Introductory Remarks by the Executive Director of IENE, Mr. Costis Stambolis and
Ms. Tereza Fokianou, Member of the BoD of IENE and Head of IENE’s Upstream
Working Group

® QOpening remarks by the Chairman and CEO of the Hellenic Hydrocarbon Resources
Management, Dr. Yannis Bassias

" Presentation of IENE’s Background Paper on SE Europe’s Upstream Sector

Light Lunch

Session II: The Black Sea- Bulgaria, Romania, Georgia and Turkey
Coffee Break

Session II: (Continued)

Cocktail Reception
Day 2: Wednesday, October 31, 2018
Session lll: The Adriatic - Croatia, Italy
The lonian — Albania, Greece
Coffee Break

Session IV: The East Mediterranean - Greece, Cyprus, Lebanon, Egypt
Light Lunch

Session IV: (Continued)

Coffee Break

Session V: Round up — Close of Workshop

Informal Dinner in a Greek taverna



