

## **3<sup>rd</sup> SE Europe Hydrocarbons Upstream Workshop**

Athens, October 30-31, 2018

## **Workshop Programme (Tentative)**

## Day 1: Tuesday, October 30, 2018

	,
10:00-11:00	Registration
11:00-13:00	Session I: Opening
	<ul> <li>Welcome by the Chairman of IENE, Mr. John Chadjivassiliades</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Introductory Remarks by the Executive Director of IENE, Mr. Costis Stambolis and</li> </ul>
	Ms. Tereza Fokianou, Member of the BoD of IENE and Head of IENE's Upstream Working Group
	<ul> <li>Opening remarks by the Chairman and CEO of the Hellenic Hydrocarbon Resources</li> </ul>
	Management, Dr. Yannis Bassias
	<ul> <li>Presentation of IENE's Background Paper on SE Europe's Upstream Sector</li> </ul>
13:00-14:00	Light Lunch
14:00-16:00	Session II: The Black Sea- Bulgaria, Romania, Georgia and Turkey
16:00-16:30	Coffee Break
16:30-18:00	Session II: (Continued)
<i>18:00</i> -19 <i>:00</i>	Cocktail Reception
	Day 2: Wednesday, October 31, 2018
09:00-11:00	Session III: The Adriatic - Croatia, Italy
	The Ionian – Albania, Greece
11:00-11:15	Coffee Break
11:15-13:00	Session IV: The East Mediterranean - Greece, Cyprus, Lebanon, Egypt
13:00-14:00	Light Lunch
14:00-16:00	Session IV: (Continued)
15:45-16:00	Coffee Break
16:00-17:00	Session V: Round up – Close of Workshop
20:00	Informal Dinner in a Greek taverna